
24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

Ergebnisliste 2010 
 

 
 

s’ Feuerschützen Fass’l 2010 geht an: 
 

  1 Söchtenau                               6852 Ringe 

       34 Görgmeier Martin         1767  297 297 296 295 294 288 

       32 Aicher Lisa              1724  294 291 288 286 285 280 

       31 Nixdorf Andreas          1712  289 288 286 284 283 282 

       33 Punzet Stefan            1649  279 277 276 274 273 270 



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

Mannschaft 
 

  1 Edelweiß Söchtenau                      6852 Ringe 

       34 Görgmeier Martin         1767  297 297 296 295 294 288 

       32 Aicher Lisa              1724  294 291 288 286 285 280 

       31 Nixdorf Andreas          1712  289 288 286 284 283 282 

       33 Punzet Stefan            1649  279 277 276 274 273 270 

 

  2 Schonstett                              6616 Ringe 

     1044 Stocker Christian        1734  292 292 291 290 286 283 

     1042 Gottwald Lilly           1725  291 288 288 287 287 284 

     1043 Gottwald Gerhard         1667  281 281 279 278 274 274 

     1041 Gottwald Katha           1490  262 254 246 246 243 239 

 

  3 SG Vorderkaiser Kiefersfelden           6586 Ringe 

     1031 Grupp Michaela           1690  287 284 282 281 278 278 

     1032 Grupp Wolfgang           1655  280 280 279 276 273 267 

     1034 Hellmann Steve           1630  284 275 275 271 263 262 

     1033 Weißenbacher Florian     1611  273 271 270 266 266 265 

 

  4 SG Rott am Inn                          6410 Ringe 

       53 Pfohl Martin             1618  277 274 270 266 266 265 

       51 Lindauer Christian       1608  273 271 269 268 267 260 

       52 Punzet Klaus             1605  272 271 270 268 268 256 

       54 Punzet Helmut            1579  269 266 265 263 259 257 

 

  5 FSG Aschau                              6303 Ringe 

     1022 Graf Thomas              1653  281 278 276 275 273 270 

     1023 Feistl Sebastian         1620  282 273 272 268 265 260 

     1024 Kiesmüller Petra         1566  270 267 265 264 253 247 

     1021 Kiesmüller Franz         1464  261 254 244 243 240 222 

 

  6 Ostermünchen                            6266 Ringe 

       11 Prinz Markus             1674  283 282 281 279 275 274 

       13 Demleitner Michael       1670  281 279 279 279 277 275 

       14 Schroers Maxi            1612  274 271 270 269 268 260 

       12 Thielmann Ludwig         1310  232 232 230 225 204 187 

 

  7 SG Raubling                             6264 Ringe 

       24 Seyffarth Birker         1638  276 275 274 274 273 266 

       21 Heilmannseder Franziska  1570  268 264 262 262 260 254 

       22 Hörl Marion              1533  264 260 259 258 250 242 

       23 Seyffarth Tabea          1523  269 263 260 257 239 235 

 

  8 Wendelstein Bad Feilnbach               6170 Ringe 

     1052 Gallitzendörfer Florian  1628  281 279 272 272 264 260 

     1051 Bernrieder Michael       1599  273 272 269 264 261 260 

     1053 Wagner Daniela           1475  255 249 249 244 240 238 

     1054 Atzl Tobias              1468  253 251 245 242 241 236 

 

 

 

 

 

 



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

 

 

  9 Mixed                                   6158 Ringe 

      101 Roß Carolin              1659  283 281 276 275 275 269 

      104 Krüger Aloisia           1559  263 263 262 262 260 249 

      103 Greifenstein Nina        1493  267 257 251 244 244 230 

      102 Fischer Markus           1447  254 249 247 238 231 228 

 

 10 SG Wasen Happing                        6033 Ringe 

       73 Hauser Sebastian         1545  270 269 257 255 252 242 

       74 Kotte Maxi               1536  265 261 254 253 253 250 

       71 Hofer Theresa            1481  261 260 253 239 238 230 

       72 Hauser Stefanie          1471  251 247 247 243 242 241 

 

 11 Almenrausch Rosenheim                   5913 Ringe 

       64 Bernauer Sebastian       1647  283 276 274 274 273 267 

       61 Sehn Daniel              1618  276 272 270 269 266 265 

       62 Reiprich Paul            1416  247 241 239 236 228 225 

       63 Zeh Katharina            1232  215 209 208 204 203 193 

 

 12 Schützengilde Waldheim                  5493 Ringe 

       94 Gottwald Christof        1599  272 270 268 267 262 260 

       91 Lauter Stefan            1399  248 246 238 233 225 209 

       92 Flöhl Veronika           1278  227 216 212 211 209 203 

       93 Gaßner Florian           1217  217 211 200 200 199 190 

 

 

 

 

     



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

    

Luftgewehr Herren 
 

   1 S      34 Görgmeier Martin         Söchtenau     1767  

   2 S    1044 Stocker Christian        Schonstett    1734  

   3 S      11 Prinz Markus             Ostermünchen  1674  

   4 S      13 Demleitner Michael       Ostermünchen  1670  

   5 S    1043 Gottwald Gerhard         Schonstett    1667  

   6 S    1032 Grupp Wolfgang           SG Kiefersfeld1655  

   7 S    1022 Graf Thomas              FSG Aschau    1653  

   8 S      64 Bernauer Sebastian       SG Almenrausch1647  

   9 S    1023 Feistl Sebastian         FSG Aschau    1620  

  10 S      14 Schroers Maxi            Ostermünchen  1612  

  11 S      74 Kotte Maxi               SG Happing    1536  

 

Luftgewehr Damen 
 

   1 D    1042 Gottwald Lilly           Schonstett    1725 

   2 D      32 Aicher Lisa              Söchtenau     1724 

   3 D    1024 Kiesmüller Petra         FSG Aschau    1566 

   4 D      72 Hauser Stefanie          SG Happing    1471 

 

Luftgewehr Jugend 
 

   1 JUNM   31 Nixdorf Andreas          Söchtenau     1712 

   2 JUNW 1031 Grupp Michaela           SG Kiefersfeld1690 

   3 JUNW  101 Roß Carolin              Mixed         1659 

   4 JUNW   71 Hofer Theresa            SG Happing    1481 

   5 JUNW 1053 Wagner Daniela           Bad Feilnbach 1475 

   6 JUNM   91 Lauter Stefan            Waldheim      1399 

   7 JUNW   92 Flöhl Veronika           Waldheim      1278 

   8 JUNM   93 Gaßner Florian           Waldheim      1217 

 



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

Luftgewehr beste Serie 
 

   1 S      34 Görgmeier Martin         Söchtenau      297 

   2 D      32 Aicher Lisa              Söchtenau      294 

   3 S    1044 Stocker Christian        Schonstett     292 

   4 D    1042 Gottwald Lilly           Schonstett     291 

   5 JUNM   31 Nixdorf Andreas          Söchtenau      289 

   6 JUNW 1031 Grupp Michaela           SG Kiefersfeld 287 

   7 S      11 Prinz Markus             Ostermünchen   283 

   8 JUNW  101 Roß Carolin              Mixed          283 

   9 S      64 Bernauer Sebastian       SG Almenrausch 283 

  10 S    1023 Feistl Sebastian         FSG Aschau     282 

  11 S    1043 Gottwald Gerhard         Schonstett     281 

  12 S      13 Demleitner Michael       Ostermünchen   281 

  13 S    1022 Graf Thomas              FSG Aschau     281 

  14 S    1032 Grupp Wolfgang           SG Kiefersfeld 280 

  15 S      14 Schroers Maxi            Ostermünchen   274 

  16 D    1024 Kiesmüller Petra         FSG Aschau     270 

  17 S      74 Kotte Maxi               SG Happing     265 

  18 JUNW   71 Hofer Theresa            SG Happing     261 

  19 JUNW 1053 Wagner Daniela           Bad Feilnbach  255 

  20 D      72 Hauser Stefanie          SG Happing     251 

  21 JUNM   91 Lauter Stefan            Waldheim       248 

  22 JUNW   92 Flöhl Veronika           Waldheim       227 

  23 JUNM   93 Gaßner Florian           Waldheim       217 

 



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

Luftgewehr Blattlwertung 
 

   1 S      14 Schroers Maxi            Ostermünchen    1.67 

   2 S      34 Görgmeier Martin         Söchtenau       3.74 

   3 S    1044 Stocker Christian        Schonstett      9.00 

   4 JUNM   31 Nixdorf Andreas          Söchtenau      11.85 

   5 D    1042 Gottwald Lilly           Schonstett     13.00 

   6 S    1043 Gottwald Gerhard         Schonstett     13.00 

   7 JUNW 1031 Grupp Michaela           SG Kiefersfeld 13.00 

   8 JUNW  101 Roß Carolin              Mixed          18.78 

   9 D    1024 Kiesmüller Petra         FSG Aschau     21.00 

  10 D      32 Aicher Lisa              Söchtenau      21.35 

  11 S      11 Prinz Markus             Ostermünchen   24.60 

  12 JUNW   92 Flöhl Veronika           Waldheim       25.74 

  13 S    1023 Feistl Sebastian         FSG Aschau     26.00 

  14 S    1032 Grupp Wolfgang           SG Kiefersfeld 29.00 

  15 JUNW 1053 Wagner Daniela           Bad Feilnbach  29.00 

  16 S      64 Bernauer Sebastian       SG Almenrausch 29.38 

  17 S    1022 Graf Thomas              FSG Aschau     36.00 

  18 JUNM   93 Gaßner Florian           Waldheim       37.75 

  19 S      13 Demleitner Michael       Ostermünchen   42.82 

  20 JUNW   71 Hofer Theresa            SG Happing     43.12 

  21 S      74 Kotte Maxi               SG Happing     63.38 

  22 JUNM   91 Lauter Stefan            Waldheim       68.80 

  23 D      72 Hauser Stefanie          SG Happing     74.15 

 



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

Luftpistole Herren  
 

   1 S      33 Punzet Stefan            Söchtenau       1649 

   2 S      24 Seyffarth Birker         SG Raubling     1638 

   3 S    1034 Hellmann Steve           SG Kiefersfeld  1630 

   4 S      53 Pfohl Martin             SG Rott am Inn  1618 

   5 S      61 Sehn Daniel              SG Almenrausch  1618 

   6 S    1033 Weißenbacher Florian     SG Kiefersfeld  1611 

   7 S      51 Lindauer Christian       SG Rott am Inn  1608 

   8 S      52 Punzet Klaus             SG Rott am Inn  1605 

   9 S    1051 Bernrieder Michael       Bad Feilnbach   1599 

  10 S      94 Gottwald Christof        Waldheim        1599 

  11 S      54 Punzet Helmut            SG Rott am Inn  1579 

  12 S      73 Hauser Sebastian         SG Happing      1545 

  13 S    1021 Kiesmüller Franz         FSG Aschau      1464 

  14 S     102 Fischer Markus           Mixed           1447 

  15 S      62 Reiprich Paul            SG Almenrausch  1416 

  16 S      12 Thielmann Ludwig         Ostermünchen    1310 

 

Luftpistole Damen 
 

   1 D      21 Heilmannseder Franziska  SG Raubling     1570 

   2 D     104 Krüger Aloisia           Mixed           1559 

   3 D     103 Greifenstein Nina        Mixed           1493 

   4 D      63 Zeh Katharina            SG Almenrausch  1232 

 

Luftpistole Jugend 
 

   1 JUNM 1052 Gallitzendörfer Florian  Bad Feilnbach   1628 

   2 JUNW   22 Hörl Marion              SG Raubling     1533 

   3 JUNW   23 Seyffarth Tabea          SG Raubling     1523 

   4 JUNW 1041 Gottwald Katha           Schonstett      1490 

   5 JUNM 1054 Atzl Tobias              Bad Feilnbach   1468 

 



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

Luftpistole beste Serie  

 
   1 S    1034 Hellmann Steve           SG Kiefersfeld 284 

   2 JUNM 1052 Gallitzendörfer Florian  Bad Feilnbach  281 

   3 S      33 Punzet Stefan            Söchtenau      279 

   4 S      53 Pfohl Martin             SG Rott am Inn 277 

   5 S      24 Seyffarth Birker         SG Raubling    276 

   6 S      61 Sehn Daniel              SG Almenrausch 276 

   7 S    1051 Bernrieder Michael       Bad Feilnbach  273 

   8 S    1033 Weißenbacher Florian     SG Kiefersfeld 273 

   9 S      51 Lindauer Christian       SG Rott am Inn 273 

  10 S      52 Punzet Klaus             SG Rott am Inn 272 

  11 S      94 Gottwald Christof        Waldheim       272 

  12 S      73 Hauser Sebastian         SG Happing     270 

  13 S      54 Punzet Helmut            SG Rott am Inn 269 

  14 D      23 Seyffarth Tabea          SG Raubling    269 

  15 D      21 Heilmannseder Franziska  SG Raubling    268 

  16 D     103 Greifenstein Nina        Mixed          267 

  17 JUNW   22 Hörl Marion              SG Raubling    264 

  18 D     104 Krüger Aloisia           Mixed          263 

  19 JUNW 1041 Gottwald Katha           Schonstett     262 

  20 S    1021 Kiesmüller Franz         FSG Aschau     261 

  21 S     102 Fischer Markus           Mixed          254 

  22 JUNM 1054 Atzl Tobias              Bad Feilnbach  253 

  23 S      62 Reiprich Paul            SG Almenrausch 247 

  24 S      12 Thielmann Ludwig         Ostermünchen   232 

  25 D      63 Zeh Katharina            SG Almenrausch 215 



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

Luftpistole Blattlwertung 
 

   1 S      24 Seyffarth Birker         SG Raubling     0.47 

   2 S      54 Punzet Helmut            SG Rott am Inn 15.30 

   3 S      61 Sehn Daniel              SG Almenrausch 19.41 

   4 S    1051 Bernrieder Michael       Bad Feilnbach  26.00 

   5 S    1033 Weißenbacher Florian     SG Kiefersfeld 41.00 

   6 S      52 Punzet Klaus             SG Rott am Inn 58.98 

   7 D      21 Heilmannseder Franziska  SG Raubling    74.07 

   8 JUNW   22 Hörl Marion              SG Raubling    74.37 

   9 S      33 Punzet Stefan            Söchtenau      81.16 

  10 S      53 Pfohl Martin             SG Rott am Inn 87.86 

  11 D      23 Seyffarth Tabea          SG Raubling    93.46 

  12 S    1034 Hellmann Steve           SG Kiefersfeld 95.00 

  13 D     104 Krüger Aloisia           Mixed          95.68 

  14 JUNW 1041 Gottwald Katha           Schonstett     105.0 

  15 S      73 Hauser Sebastian         SG Happing     109.8 

  16 S    1021 Kiesmüller Franz         FSG Aschau     112.0 

  17 S      12 Thielmann Ludwig         Ostermünchen   126.7 

  18 JUNM 1052 Gallitzendörfer Florian  Bad Feilnbach  128.0 

  19 S      94 Gottwald Christof        Waldheim       137.9 

  20 S      51 Lindauer Christian       SG Rott am Inn 144.2 

  21 D      63 Zeh Katharina            SG Almenrausch 149.1 

  22 S     102 Fischer Markus           Mixed          162.7 

  23 S      62 Reiprich Paul            SG Almenrausch 167.1 

  24 JUNM 1054 Atzl Tobias              Bad Feilnbach  176.0 

  25 D     103 Greifenstein Nina        Mixed          186.2 

 


